
 
  

Division Ranking Rider# Rider Name LTE 2020 & 2021 Sr. Ex. 
Amateur 1 7099101 MAKAYLA COWAN 169,931.44 139,937.54   
Amateur 2 6568701 MARCOS CHOCRON-AROCHA 139,839.40 137,227.91   
Amateur 3 2290401 JUSTIN ROCKEY 160,191.99 114,634.14   
Amateur 4 5988402 MICHELLE REICHART 324,665.34 105,250.42   
Amateur 5 5988401 GARY REICHART 332,002.70 104,841.54   
Amateur 6 6108701 VICKY (VICK) ETHERIDGE 330,826.59 104,601.79 Yes 
Amateur 7 830301 GARY BARKER 776,526.46 98,830.80   
Amateur 8 7618201 CONNOR SOUTHWORTH 111,287.74 95,839.73   
Amateur 9 5487001 DAVID HARP 171,599.72 95,244.52 Yes 
Amateur 10 4085101 CORRIE ROUSEY 208,993.17 94,177.78   
Amateur 11 6246101 JACOB TAUREL 336,435.07 89,751.05   
Amateur 12 6281201 AUSTRIA ARNOLD 228,590.91 88,920.17   
Amateur 13 5971901 HUNTER WILLIAMS 219,722.00 84,280.38   
Amateur 14 2324301 KEN SCHULTZ 494,054.46 83,137.35   
Amateur 15 3018501 TRACI SHEHADY 398,383.90 79,656.46   
Amateur 16 7998701 HAL HARVEY KEENE 85,000.10 75,153.12   
Amateur 17 3811201 BUSTER QUIRK 244,118.79 74,572.45   
Amateur 18 6810901 BELLA MICHELLE ANDERSON 278,244.86 74,299.87   
Amateur 19 383101 BRIDGET TRENARY 205,184.31 74,048.48   
Amateur 20 534701 DENNIS LEVERING 284,610.27 72,229.35 Yes 
Amateur 21 6066201 ROBERT GALE 284,571.10 72,173.19   
Amateur 22 89301 LACHLAN PERKS 1,205,852.31 71,388.56   
Amateur 23 7221201 MAKENZIE COWAN 77,490.52 67,736.82   
Amateur 24 2509402 DEBORAH HEROLD 273,668.75 67,617.69   
Amateur 25 4314901 VON SUTTEN 713,689.70 67,250.99   
Amateur 26 4697001 JAMES VANGILDER 1,661,967.16 66,984.06 Yes 
Amateur 27 7338301 LANGSTON PATTILLO 578,503.43 66,721.36   
Amateur 28 7106801 BOBBIE KAY DAVIS 158,449.86 65,568.30 Yes 
Amateur 29 3135202 STACIE MCDAVID 1,188,479.03 65,381.17   
Amateur 30 7553601 CORY CULVER 80,013.50 64,380.28   
Amateur 31 5561401 MARTY DAVIS 191,128.08 63,963.89   
Amateur 32 2929601 JOHN KRATZER 429,534.16 62,116.97   
Amateur 33 4717701 DUCE BARLOW 130,106.28 62,111.49   
Amateur 34 327401 FRANK MARTIN 424,557.35 61,934.62 Yes 
Amateur 35 4558101 ROB KUIPER 77,356.15 61,264.21   
Amateur 36 4634801 RAVI  TUMBER 121,224.50 60,863.53   
Amateur 37 2596001 GLENN BARLOW 578,690.27 60,660.26   
Amateur 38 6831001 CHARLES RUSSELL BUSHAW 187,473.02 58,162.71   
Amateur 39 2115201 JUNE H ROBERTS MCGEE 103,558.90 55,849.93   



 
  

Amateur 40 6820801 REGAN PLENDL 439,532.98 55,613.03   
Amateur 41 6879401 BLAKE PERRY 79,739.94 54,964.92   
Amateur 42 4340201 RICKY LEWIS 155,551.94 52,794.89   
Amateur 43 2894401 JANET TREFETHEN 571,232.18 52,206.38 Yes 
Amateur 44 5391501 ROBERT THIGPEN 279,566.43 51,971.23 Yes 
Amateur 45 4314902 ANDREA SUTTEN 209,243.86 51,680.92   
Amateur 46 3142001 DEBBIE DAY 643,380.37 50,857.09 Yes 
Amateur 47 7648401 REAGAN GLENN 159,990.30 50,749.96   
Amateur 48 7079201 FERNANDO LOZA 83,741.06 49,459.88   
Amateur 49 7223401 JACO MESSENGER 53,586.02 47,943.82   
Amateur 50 6027001 MARK SENN 254,731.70 47,554.73   
Amateur 51 6820701 REYLY PLENDL 389,025.52 46,618.87   
Amateur 52 7225301 WILL BUSHAW 169,099.89 45,634.01   
Amateur 53 2561801 GENE WALKER 149,866.17 44,750.55   
Amateur 54 5459001 TYE BACA 111,240.63 43,614.90   
Amateur 55 2297901 MARCELLE LEBLANC 53,024.56 43,119.32   
Amateur 56 7653801 MASON MEFFORD 84,502.00 42,582.05   
Amateur 57 825401 EDDIE YOUNG 512,542.45 42,377.61 Yes 
Amateur 58 7416201 GWEN GAUGHAN 55,292.08 42,307.16   
Amateur 59 4007301 LEE GANDY 180,148.88 41,615.80   
Amateur 60 7169301 AMY JONES 89,542.03 41,247.59   
Amateur 61 4568902 KRISTEN YORK 163,914.86 40,444.72   
Amateur 62 1228501 DOUGLAS PRITCHETT 413,746.92 40,001.77 Yes 
Amateur 63 4540201 MARGOT HAZELL 370,518.51 39,692.29   
Amateur 64 3173501 RYAN SMITH 175,536.87 39,246.33   
Amateur 65 7276301 NATALIE RECTOR 101,201.94 38,971.21   
Amateur 66 7097601 CARSON PEARSON 131,910.57 38,177.15   
Amateur 67 4246902 SCOTT ROSEMAN 47,622.45 38,058.58   
Amateur 68 6891601 CHRISTINA HUNTLEY 142,860.94 37,633.50   
Amateur 69 7628001 RYLEIGH FERRIER 66,737.30 37,604.18   
Amateur 70 4311602 KANDACE STONE 97,548.95 37,514.97   
Amateur 71 6559801 ISIDRO SIGALA 372,672.18 37,412.00   
Amateur 72 3090502 BARBI MADGWICK 366,009.40 37,368.82   
Amateur 73 3385701 GERALD BRECKE 88,106.77 37,188.40 Yes 
Amateur 74 3019901 TERRI BAUER 115,236.22 37,089.87   
Amateur 75 1194501 ALLEN SCOTT 123,858.37 36,699.91 Yes 
Amateur 76 6471901 JACOB MORRIS 67,681.76 35,664.06   
Amateur 77 4249201 DUFF SINCLAIR 280,518.69 35,549.11   
Amateur 78 7070001 BRAD WEISS 36,150.86 34,474.65   
Amateur 79 5159201 TROY STEWART 254,025.74 34,080.03 Yes 



 
  

Amateur 80 7629401 JOHN BRADLEY HAUERLAND 49,196.98 33,754.14   
Amateur 81 5465901 COLTON COGDELL 154,894.59 33,739.58   
Amateur 82 7626301 BROOKE MANION 53,317.39 33,590.86   
Amateur 83 4510901 CARROLL YOUNG 287,485.55 33,413.73   
Amateur 84 6943702 CHARLENE LANE 122,243.95 33,393.62 Yes 
Amateur 85 7394401 MIA WEBSTER 206,311.53 32,768.42   
Amateur 86 2947401 TERESA HOME 100,547.20 32,468.04 Yes 
Amateur 87 5454301 RACHAEL LACY 33,521.42 32,271.42   
Amateur 88 2564101 TOM WILLIAMS 199,590.82 31,943.44   
Amateur 89 6099801 CHRIS STANFORD 43,876.43 31,937.58   
Amateur 90 6245901 GERMAN LUGO 251,130.11 31,503.95   
Amateur 91 6604401 C J PEASE 41,855.43 31,479.65   
Amateur 92 3078201 JEFF BARNES 639,159.57 31,323.34   
Amateur 93 3789801 AMY ROBERTS 174,253.11 31,315.82   
Amateur 94 7818701 EMILEE RADFORD 34,034.91 31,269.10   
Amateur 95 5777401 VIRGINIA KILDUFF 99,405.29 30,960.94   
Amateur 96 5691901 PENNY BAILEY 96,314.14 30,870.62   
Amateur 97 3692001 MICHAEL TOWNSEND 141,765.12 30,822.94   
Amateur 98 2005501 RONNIE HARRISON 97,955.34 30,516.86 Yes 
Amateur 99 4573501 DEB MULLINS 77,853.98 30,379.84   
Amateur 100 3972501 BARNWELL RAMSEY 305,543.00 30,312.72   

 

Division Ranking Rider# Rider Name LTE 2020 & 2021 Sr. Ex. 
Non-Pro 1 4856402 ELIZABETH QUIRK 1,451,079.84 410,418.36   
Non-Pro 2 4918501 RYAN RAPP 783,024.37 373,695.24   
Non-Pro 3 4880601 MISSY JEAN ETHERIDGE 756,795.51 307,199.04   
Non-Pro 4 5965101 KYLIE KNIGHT RICE 830,576.18 275,282.02   
Non-Pro 5 1870201 CHAD BUSHAW 3,809,359.53 216,437.56   
Non-Pro 6 5678301 ALI GOOD 596,696.14 210,900.42   
Non-Pro 7 4311301 CODY HEDLUND 1,222,427.57 184,649.97   
Non-Pro 8 6095901 BRANDON WESTFALL 793,875.36 180,655.14   
Non-Pro 9 4536101 KATHLEEN MOORE 812,813.33 180,030.19   
Non-Pro 10 442602 MARY ANN RAPP 4,848,473.87 177,221.84   
Non-Pro 11 4079401 M TODD QUIRK 840,514.57 169,902.04   
Non-Pro 12 3544501 TY MOORE 1,323,523.19 157,807.08   
Non-Pro 13 4811401 WILLIAM COWAN 1,093,374.04 135,955.95   
Non-Pro 14 4928201 RIETA DUFURRENA 489,212.36 128,763.82   
Non-Pro 15 6928001 MADALYN COWART 810,301.14 126,955.39   
Non-Pro 16 6523101 BETH ROCKEY 205,523.53 125,362.80   
Non-Pro 17 3653101 EJ HUNTLEY 550,051.88 119,028.36   



 
  

Non-Pro 18 2737201 MEGAN MILLER 1,334,091.54 118,098.27   
Non-Pro 19 3325702 KRISTEN GALYEAN 934,577.18 117,284.68   
Non-Pro 20 4697001 JAMES VANGILDER 1,661,967.16 116,711.70 Yes 
Non-Pro 21 6333301 CADE SHEPARD 1,024,624.00 115,908.25   
Non-Pro 22 3280302 BILL LACY 1,010,025.99 115,604.96   
Non-Pro 23 7338301 LANGSTON PATTILLO 578,503.43 111,757.01   
Non-Pro 24 5021301 MARY JO MILNER 2,865,931.59 109,485.45 Yes 
Non-Pro 25 3325601 CHRISTINA COX 848,832.93 106,263.69   
Non-Pro 26 4495301 JULIE JARMA 699,589.29 105,367.95   
Non-Pro 27 327402 BONNIE MARTIN 1,240,133.20 96,776.70 Yes 
Non-Pro 28 2676101 LINDY ASHLOCK 1,812,533.92 96,006.25   
Non-Pro 29 1739701 SCOTTY RICE 585,096.40 92,654.64   
Non-Pro 30 4811402 MICHELLE COWAN 633,295.94 90,553.72   
Non-Pro 31 6820701 REYLY PLENDL 389,025.52 90,333.36   
Non-Pro 32 4133501 CAITLIN RICE 367,153.73 89,762.11   
Non-Pro 33 7691701 COLETTE LESH 96,326.54 89,432.85   
Non-Pro 34 4697602 NADINE PAYNE 730,844.77 84,984.93   
Non-Pro 35 6109501 RYANN PACKARD 263,975.87 84,894.88   
Non-Pro 36 6511301 LANCE COOPER 381,369.48 83,149.72   
Non-Pro 37 3606801 STUART BOZEMAN 334,697.43 83,032.82   
Non-Pro 38 2031102 JESSICA GONSALVES 383,504.14 79,894.76   
Non-Pro 39 3286301 WILLIAM NIX 163,425.62 79,299.09   
Non-Pro 40 2403101 PAULA WOOD 2,611,290.82 78,355.31   
Non-Pro 41 3881901 ALEXA STENT 558,511.53 74,103.24   
Non-Pro 42 3107301 CODY DE CORDOVA 293,911.11 73,951.24   
Non-Pro 43 3691702 ASHLEY GALYEAN 550,970.65 73,848.40   
Non-Pro 44 1820001 GLADE KNIGHT 921,575.44 68,258.45 Yes 
Non-Pro 45 751301 BRAD WILSON 682,838.52 65,708.20   
Non-Pro 46 3406001 DAWN CHAPMAN 404,106.24 65,364.46   
Non-Pro 47 3064901 KATE GAUGHAN BANUELOS 731,177.65 64,472.35   
Non-Pro 48 5641601 VERLIE DOING 110,973.02 62,920.04   
Non-Pro 49 6576801 TYLER JOHNSON 254,167.30 62,649.55   
Non-Pro 50 4451802 ASHLEY FLYNN 727,767.06 62,034.86   
Non-Pro 51 3510901 THOMAS JORDAN VAUGHN 382,348.94 61,216.94   
Non-Pro 52 4314901 VON SUTTEN 713,689.70 59,768.57   
Non-Pro 53 2596001 GLENN BARLOW 578,690.27 58,548.71   
Non-Pro 54 3590001 KELSEY JOHNSON 776,539.46 58,469.99   
Non-Pro 55 3536401 PAGE BOWMAN 722,969.52 58,033.22   
Non-Pro 56 3142001 DEBBIE DAY 643,380.37 57,804.16 Yes 
Non-Pro 57 4055701 LES JACK 484,454.18 57,795.92   



 
  

Non-Pro 58 4361801 CHELSEA TATUM 218,672.28 57,658.24   
Non-Pro 59 4596701 AUSTIN ADAMS 499,207.49 57,334.80   
Non-Pro 60 5707902 REBECCA SHEEHAN 99,361.50 56,930.66   
Non-Pro 61 798701 CARL GERWIEN 1,411,964.19 56,730.54   
Non-Pro 62 4921301 KADIE WEEKS HERMES 275,798.30 56,121.69   
Non-Pro 63 6928101 BLAKLEY SIMONEAUX 807,428.34 55,988.39   
Non-Pro 64 1081001 TARA STARK 198,331.69 55,973.46   
Non-Pro 65 5669701 CONSTANCE JAEGGI 783,879.49 55,543.20   
Non-Pro 66 6820801 REGAN PLENDL 439,532.98 55,300.40   
Non-Pro 67 6594401 JESSIE DOMANN 120,459.59 54,161.48   
Non-Pro 68 3307301 COLTON ROTHWELL 491,701.74 53,666.74   
Non-Pro 69 2929601 JOHN KRATZER 429,534.16 52,314.39   
Non-Pro 70 6792001 BOBBIE WILLIAMSON 83,373.82 51,812.96   
Non-Pro 71 5883401 JACOB PINHEIRO 314,679.15 51,424.12   
Non-Pro 72 1776801 JOE HOWARD WILLIAMSON 1,455,038.44 50,880.80   
Non-Pro 73 1392702 MICA CHARTIER 500,438.14 49,051.25   
Non-Pro 74 6351301 ALYSSA DVORAK 66,209.75 48,595.54   
Non-Pro 75 2602201 JILL ROTH 340,191.76 46,626.66   
Non-Pro 76 6856401 MATTHEW COLDIRON 157,590.31 45,798.48   
Non-Pro 77 6678001 GENTRY GONSALVES 125,184.27 45,741.87   
Non-Pro 78 6908901 KIMBERLY ADOLF 284,871.95 44,002.13   
Non-Pro 79 2457401 BRET WAYNE PARSONS 524,749.97 43,766.38   
Non-Pro 80 2245201 JENNIFER CHRISTMANN FOLAND 422,223.42 43,547.75   
Non-Pro 81 2468902 CODIE GREEN 478,677.22 42,742.37   
Non-Pro 82 5612301 MATTHEW ANDERSON 253,112.74 42,659.01   
Non-Pro 83 2324301 KEN SCHULTZ 494,054.46 42,021.24   
Non-Pro 84 3544901 LUCCHESE JOHNSON 337,940.11 41,955.38   
Non-Pro 85 4249201 DUFF SINCLAIR 280,518.69 41,869.15   
Non-Pro 86 4571102 CASSITY MITCHELL 235,496.63 41,788.25   
Non-Pro 87 3603703 JESSICA POUNDS 410,526.38 41,692.08   
Non-Pro 88 5204701 LEE HOLSEY 301,126.44 41,623.43   
Non-Pro 89 7153101 CASSIE CERNY 60,378.40 41,551.71   
Non-Pro 90 6522201 KATHERINE WHITBY 93,208.99 40,452.92   
Non-Pro 91 5690301 CHEYENNE JOHNSON 125,532.61 40,424.65   
Non-Pro 92 6285101 MICHELLE BARNES 600,799.55 40,343.40   
Non-Pro 93 6276502 HOLLY JACKSON MUENCH 164,530.87 39,523.24   
Non-Pro 94 5898701 SHERIDAN CLARK 315,692.63 39,504.00   
Non-Pro 95 3018501 TRACI SHEHADY 398,383.90 39,410.25   
Non-Pro 96 5538101 JORDI BROWN 63,682.00 39,262.33   
Non-Pro 97 6668201 MAURA COSTA 55,541.55 38,977.48   



 
  

Non-Pro 98 2487802 DEAN HOLDEN 1,020,151.67 37,936.52   
Non-Pro 99 7273701 CAYLEE SHEPARD 48,196.74 37,934.93   
Non-Pro 100 5528001 KELSEY CONN 582,176.06 37,896.12   

 

Division Ranking Rider# Rider Name LTE 2020 & 2021 Sr. Ex. 
Open 1 3078701 ADAN BANUELOS 4,593,239.38 1,568,510.04   
Open 2 1040601 LLOYD DENNIS COX 10,240,811.62 930,886.39   
Open 3 3676401 MORGAN CROMER 4,065,508.98 847,031.48   
Open 4 3691701 BEAU GALYEAN 4,908,954.95 810,204.80   
Open 5 1627701 AUSTIN SHEPARD 8,905,446.18 739,299.66   
Open 6 6277701 MONTY BUNTIN 1,941,772.86 654,294.59   
Open 7 4697601 JAMES PAYNE 4,114,250.06 642,930.35   
Open 8 5782701 GRANT SETNICKA 3,604,611.13 553,925.71   
Open 9 7019701 RODRIGO TABOGA 808,512.50 552,913.88   
Open 10 4105401 TATUM RICE 2,910,105.13 525,761.17   
Open 11 4303001 KENNETH PLATT 2,289,041.43 488,214.90   
Open 12 5692901 JESSE LENNOX 2,269,628.23 476,886.47   
Open 13 3325701 WESLEY GALYEAN 4,469,363.31 461,936.26   
Open 14 2725401 JOHN MITCHELL 4,832,039.02 408,037.38   
Open 15 4297001 CULLEN CHARTIER 1,248,704.09 391,231.13   
Open 16 2741001 CARA BREWER 1,607,669.50 385,120.91   
Open 17 4105301 TARIN RICE 2,801,937.73 377,644.76   
Open 18 4618901 MICHAEL COOPER 4,120,785.71 368,658.31   
Open 19 4313901 MATT MILLER 3,992,785.07 355,021.38   
Open 20 5091001 MATT GAINES 9,110,425.29 353,386.68   
Open 21 3144201 MIKE WOOD 2,672,812.60 288,770.85   
Open 22 4223301 CHRISTIAN MILLER 567,654.28 286,708.06   
Open 23 2569901 RUSS WESTFALL 3,631,494.09 276,944.61   
Open 24 5707901 GEOFFREY SHEEHAN 1,802,445.01 260,481.82   
Open 25 7077701 JOSE CRUZ 342,164.56 256,384.54   
Open 26 3595601 CLAY JOHNSON 1,410,789.70 236,580.20   
Open 27 5810701 ZEB CORVIN 486,824.79 235,004.29   
Open 28 1428901 CRAIG THOMPSON 3,072,969.46 231,685.15   
Open 29 2468901 CASEY GREEN 1,565,990.24 217,239.04   
Open 30 1392701 R L CHARTIER 2,561,098.08 209,840.33   
Open 31 1519601 TRACY BARTON 3,210,133.89 196,094.01   
Open 32 4312701 BRENT ERICKSON 1,022,031.69 185,872.67   
Open 33 4792101 CHRIS JOHNSRUD 1,119,757.57 184,396.94   
Open 34 6008901 KODY PORTERFIELD 497,685.30 172,191.16   
Open 35 4451801 SEAN FLYNN 2,922,586.48 170,787.36   



 
  

Open 36 6809301 ERIC WISEHART 773,757.61 164,481.71   
Open 37 4064901 CLINT ALLEN 5,155,502.24 162,427.74   
Open 38 1483801 PAUL HANSMA 6,314,162.37 152,031.70   
Open 39 3254201 JOSH SLEEMAN 1,446,890.62 150,061.61   
Open 40 3946901 BRETT MCGLOTHLIN 772,887.44 148,084.66   
Open 41 4704201 ANDY SHERRERD 1,250,131.72 146,897.05   
Open 42 315701 RANDY CHARTIER 1,548,439.78 145,525.12   
Open 43 4560102 TOSTEN PETERSON 421,975.82 141,435.37   
Open 44 6780901 CASS TATUM 232,147.14 138,883.78   
Open 45 3999301 JONATHAN ROGERS 1,516,581.71 138,840.44   
Open 46 4789301 COOKIE BANUELOS 1,201,911.47 134,714.80   
Open 47 442601 PHILIP RAPP 9,376,762.65 134,674.86   
Open 48 7166701 DAVID OWEN 150,605.71 128,628.44   
Open 49 883701 GUY WOODS 2,851,623.22 128,213.64   
Open 50 2092601 DIRK BLAKESLEY 1,607,116.30 126,257.83   
Open 51 3175701 GAVIN JORDAN 2,917,241.91 126,132.19   
Open 52 7272501 NATHAN GRIBBLE 159,503.07 122,829.11   
Open 53 2867401 ED FLYNN 2,847,341.82 122,762.19   
Open 54 4753801 STEVE SCHLESINGER 1,010,400.24 122,197.79   
Open 55 3965601 DUSTIN GONNET 1,811,242.21 120,966.81   
Open 56 7064601 TRAVIS REMPEL 815,462.82 117,102.99   
Open 57 6114702 BRADEY DAVIS 467,885.35 115,834.85   
Open 58 6325401 CHRIS HANSON 1,236,430.25 115,311.09   
Open 59 4065201 CHRIS BATES 514,238.29 112,843.43   
Open 60 4806701 GABE REYNOLDS 782,612.65 112,360.15   
Open 61 7242101 GLEN BEVERIDGE 372,616.64 108,317.80   
Open 62 3311701 RUSSELL ELROD 1,007,304.91 107,679.89   
Open 63 3039201 TREY WILSON 550,284.76 107,078.27   
Open 64 1739601 TAG RICE 3,737,082.32 106,806.99   
Open 65 3176001 STEVE OEHLHOF 1,767,252.92 105,739.80   
Open 66 5512301 WALT ERWIN 839,580.41 104,965.48   
Open 67 4720301 DAX HADLOCK 259,225.02 101,862.44   
Open 68 6668101 LINDY THORN 275,068.51 100,827.74   
Open 69 3596301 BOB JANSSEN 515,543.81 100,823.40   
Open 70 4361201 JUSTIN WHITE 790,760.51 99,120.58   
Open 71 872801 BRETT DAVIS 2,238,026.50 98,563.10   
Open 72 2962101 JAIME SNIDER 1,106,566.31 97,522.31   
Open 73 6057001 HAYDEN UPTON 416,992.62 96,796.84   
Open 74 4093901 ED DUFURRENA 1,787,400.44 96,649.99   
Open 75 6226201 DYLAN MEYER 593,873.26 96,621.54   



 
  

Open 76 5636101 ARMANDO COSTA NETO 1,312,415.61 95,842.80   
Open 77 7063001 BEAR DAVIS 280,105.10 95,746.31   
Open 78 1770501 CASEY CROUCH 1,522,410.67 95,185.05   
Open 79 49301 TIM SMITH 5,954,631.31 92,629.08   
Open 80 18601 TODD BIMAT 3,201,645.08 92,407.58   
Open 81 5652101 SALVADOR CABRAL 823,665.42 91,177.86   
Open 82 1606601 LEE FRANCOIS 3,414,430.61 90,137.09   
Open 83 5450001 RANDY BROOKS 337,410.26 88,891.16   
Open 84 3085901 J P BELL 979,807.57 86,640.89   
Open 85 6925401 SHANE CARLON 181,546.81 86,249.83   
Open 86 6424801 THOMAS SCHEER 202,701.26 82,696.27   
Open 87 4009201 TODD ADOLF 809,940.63 81,155.00   
Open 88 3277801 JESSIE PRITCHARD 422,632.09 80,595.25   
Open 89 3899201 THOMAS BRAY 199,822.21 77,803.81   
Open 90 7294901 AUSTIN JOHNSON 94,673.57 77,321.24   
Open 91 6712701 CODY LAMONT 323,513.77 75,682.26   
Open 92 1650501 NICK O'DELL 897,468.54 75,269.76 Yes 
Open 93 4285301 BRANDON DUFURRENA 1,139,222.56 74,914.75   
Open 94 1470101 TOMMY MARVIN 2,292,664.85 74,443.89   
Open 95 2889201 BENJAMIN ROBERSON 639,935.81 74,158.50   
Open 96 2671101 KELLE EARNHEART 2,089,029.85 72,914.79   
Open 97 2148001 BILL PIERCE 1,279,758.95 71,483.68   
Open 98 3164601 SHAD PLATT 993,417.80 70,181.44   
Open 99 4019301 MIKE GIANNINI 769,087.83 68,553.95   
Open 100 590401 ASCENCION BANUELOS 2,342,892.73 67,864.38   

 


